LATHES - CNC LATHES
Machine: CNC LATHE  MORISEIKI
Model: NL2500Y700
Technical features
Brand: MORI SEIKI
Model: NL2500Y / 700
Year of manufacture: 2007
CNC: MSX-850
Cutting hours: 4800
Diameter on transverse carriage: 923 mm
Turnable diameter: 755 mm
Turnable length: 700 mm
X travel: 260 mm
Z travel: 795 mm
Y travel: 100 (± 50) mm
Spindle speeds: 4,000 rpm
Main spindle hole: 80mm
C axis: 0.001º
Turret stations: 12 All Motorized
Motorized tools speed: 6,000 rpm
Machine weight: 6100 Kg
Includes:
Chip extractor, presetter, interface, cooling system and programmable counterpoint
C/ Josep Trueta, 51 3º 2ª Terrassa C.P.:08224 (Barcelona) Tel: 93-733.61.00 - 620.40.29.11 Fax: 93-733.60.82 maquinariamoya@telefonica.net